
APPETIZER

Appetizer Platter 3types or 5types 1450 【 税込 1595 】

2280 【 税込 2508 】

Lunch Menu
11:00 ~ 16:00 【 L.O 16:00 】

HOT

CHEF'S RECOMMENDED

SALAD

TAPAS

Green salad topped with coriander and kale 980 
【 1078 】

CHEESE

CHARCUTERIE

Dried fruits 20g 220 
【 242 】

Whole wheat crackers 5pieces 280 
【 308 】

When it gets busy,we have a time limit for seating and one drink per person.

Instagram Wi-Fi
＠DESALITA_KICHIJOJI ID:Desalita-Kichijoji-guest

Pass:desalita0614

Camembert 50g 880 
【 968 】

Fourme d'Ambert 40g 1350 
【 1485 】

COLD 

With coriander
Can be left out of coriander

Spaicy Hot

Green papaya and shrimp salad 1540 
【 1694 】

Liver paste cassis flavor
680 

【 748 】

Hand made pickles
600 

【 660 】

Chilled mushroom and shrimp confit 870 
【 957 】

Melba toast 6pieces 220 
【 242 】

LIGHT APPETIZER

Cha Lua 40g 600 
【 660 】

Saucisson Sēc 30g 720 
【 792 】

SOUP

MAIN

Bucket 4pieces 265 
【 291 】

Jasmine rice half 300  【 330 】

full 550  【 605 】

Today's potage
800 

【 880 】

Beef tenderloin roti 150g 1880 
【 2068 】

Roti of red pork shoulder 180g 2150 
【 2365 】

Roasted duck 150g 2180 
【 2398 】

Shrimp and mussel sour soup
1760 

【 1936 】

Shrimp spring rolls  2pieces
half 660 【 726 】

full 980 【 1078 】

Greencurry flavor potato salad
800 

【 880 】

Steamed marinated chicken
870 

【 957 】

Norwegian salmon carpaccio
1300 

【 1430 】

Marinated octopus ~ Provencal style ~
1300 

【 1430 】

Domestic <Shintama> Beef carpaccio 
1350 

【 1485 】

Asian french fries 800 
【 880 】

Shrimp toast ~ Mango chili sauce ~
980 

【 1078 】

Cajun garlic sauteed soft shell shrimp 1300 
【 1430 】

Fried duck and gorgonzola spring rolls  2pieces
half 970 【 1067 】

full 1450 【 1595 】

Banh Xeo 4pieces
half 700  【 770 】

full 1350 【 1485 】

Today's Vegetable fritters 980 
【 1078 】

Asian steamed clams and mussels
1350 

【 1485 】



Weekday Lunch set Menu 

SET DRINK

Soft Drink

Jasmine tea

Oolong tea

Coffee

Black tea

Cola

Ginger ale

Orange juice

Apple juice

+¥180
Drink

Lemon squash

Lemonade

Vietnamese black 

Condensed milk Vietnamese 

+¥330
Drink

Beer

Sparkling wine

White sangria

Red sangria

With coriander

Can be left out of coriander
Spaicy Hot

Set drinks are included in the one drink system 

MAIN DISH

ー RICE & CURRY ー

Thai style chicken rice Blue crab curry ricePineapple fried rice Gapao rice

Extra large serving of rice  +¥150

ー BANH MI ー

Shrimp & Broccoli Banh mi Grilled pork Banh mi Ham and Liver paste banh mi

Served with French fries  

ー NOODLE ー
Extra large noodles  +¥150 

Chicken pho Blue crab pho Mi XiaoPad Thai Cold Mazesoba

ー ADDITIONAL MENU ー

Set+¥200

Set+¥150

+¥300
Dessert

+¥150
Dessert

Today's Sherbet Mango pudding Cheesecake
Deep fried purple 

sweet potate spring rolls

+¥350
Side Menu

Today's PotageSalad

When it gets busy,we have a time limit for seating and one drink per person.

1310 
【 1441】

1350 
【 1485】

1540 
【 1694】

1380 
【 1518】

1350 
【 1485】

1210
【 1331】

1630 
【 1793】

1230
【 1353】

1310 
【 1441】

1310
【 1441】

1350
【 1485】

1310
【 1441】

Choose your favorite main dish ,side dish and drink

Spring rolls Fresh or Fried ＋⇒ Salad or Potage＋ Set drink【 1500円 税込1650 SET MENU】

¥3,200 【税込3,520】Lunch course 

ー COLD  APPETIZER ー

Steamed chicken breast

Shrimp spring rolls

ー HOT  APPETIZER ー

Deep-fried pork spring rolls in mesh rice paper

ー SOUP ー
Today's Potage

ー MAIN DISH ー

Choice of Main dish

ー DESSERT ー

Today's Dessert

ー DRINK ー

Set drink

+300yen to change to Shrimp sour soup

Extra large for an additional 400 yen
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